Porsche 911 Cabrio (992) 3.0 Carrera 4S

PAUL pDE

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

=

A

N
BU3dgs

Benzine
2020
4400 KM
Cabrio
Automaat
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2981cc

331kW / 451pk
Vierwielaandrijving
10.81/ 100km
1600kg

304km

530nm

6500

Interesse? Bel met 0646585468
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